South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 10:48:25 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H 4166 Joint Resolution, By Robinson, Allen, Altman, Barrett, Campsen, Cato, Cobb-Hunter, Cooper, D. Smith,
Davenport, Delleney, Easterday, Edge, Gamble, Hamilton, Haskins, Hawkins, Kirsh, Klauber, Koon, Lanford, Leach,
Littlejohn, Loftis, Lourie, Maddox, McGee, Meacham, Miller, Moody-Lawrence, Quinn, Rice, Sharpe, Sheheen, Simrill
Stille, Tripp, Trotter, Vaughn, Walker, Woodrum, Sandifer, Allison and Riser
Summary: State Government, Appropriation Acts, General; expenses of operation of to continue

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE FOR THE CONTINUING AUTHORITY TO PAY THE EXPENSES OF STATE
GOVERNMENT IF THE 1999-2000 FISCAL YEAR BEGINS WITHOUT A GENERAL APPROPRIATIONS ACT FOR THE
YEAR IN EFFECT.

05/26/99
05/26/99
06/01/99
06/02/99

06/02/99
06/02/99
06/03/99
06/03/99
06/22/99

House
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-16

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-16

Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-8

Special order, set for immediately following second reading or other consideration of S.11
(Under H 4214) HJ-5

Amended HJ-21

Read second time HJ-32

Debate adjourned HJ-24

Debate adjourned HJ-101

Tabled HJ-10

Page 1 of 1



