

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H 4166 Joint Resolution, By Robinson, Allen, Altman, Barrett, Campsen, Cato, Cobb-Hunter, Cooper, D. Smith, Davenport, Delleney, Easterday, Edge, Gamble, Hamilton, Haskins, Hawkins, Kirsh, Klauber, Koon, Lanford, Leach, Littlejohn, Loftis, Lourie, Maddox, McGee, Meacham, Miller, Moody-Lawrence, Quinn, Rice, Sharpe, Sheheen, Simrill, Stille, Tripp, Trotter, Vaughn, Walker, Woodrum, Sandifer, Allison and Riser

Summary: State Government, Appropriation Acts, General; expenses of operation of to continue

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE FOR THE CONTINUING AUTHORITY TO PAY THE EXPENSES OF STATE GOVERNMENT IF THE 1999-2000 FISCAL YEAR BEGINS WITHOUT A GENERAL APPROPRIATIONS ACT FOR THE YEAR IN EFFECT.

05/26/99	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-16
05/26/99	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-16
06/01/99	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-8
06/02/99	House	Special order, set for immediately following second reading or other consideration of S.11 (Under H 4214) HJ-5
06/02/99	House	Amended HJ-21
06/02/99	House	Read second time HJ-32
06/03/99	House	Debate adjourned HJ-24
06/03/99	House	Debate adjourned HJ-101
06/22/99	House	Tabled HJ-10